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ΟΝΟΜΑ ΕΠΙΘΕΤΟ ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΑΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΚΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΛΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΤΕΜΠΙΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΚΑΛΑΘΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΜΟΧΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΟΛΑΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΦΥΛΑΚΤΑΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΒΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΞΑΝΘΗ ΔΑΓΡΕ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΖΟΥΜΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΠΕΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΑΝΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΓΑΛΑΝΑΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΩΦΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΤΟΥΝΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ

ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΡΑΚΑΚΗ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΚΑΚΛΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΚΑΣΑΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΚΗ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΠΑΧΛΑΒΑ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΟΔΟΥΣΑΚΗ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΣΥΡΙΓΟΥ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΕΡΒΙΣ ΤΟΥΣΙ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΦΟΙΒΟΣ ΔΕΡΒΟΣ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΙΒΗΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΜΠΑΛΑΚΗ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΜΠΟΥΓΑΔΑΚΗ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΟΥΛΑ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΑΚΗ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΓΑΡΕΦΑΛΑΚΗΣ

ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΛΑΦΑΤΗ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΟΥΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΛΙΛΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΜΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΠΑΖΑΪΤΗ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΕΓΑΣ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΑΜΗΛΙΑΣ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΝΤΕΜΗ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ-ΙΑΚΩΒΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΑΝΝΑ ΘΩΜΑΪΔΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΑΤΑΧΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΤΣΟΣ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΙΒΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ
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ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΟΥΝΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΟΥΖΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΟΛΓΑ  ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΛΛΟΙΜΟΝΟΥ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΖΕΡΒΑΚΗΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΑΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΛΑΠΟΘΑΚΗΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΙΣΣΟΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΡΟΥΣΑΚΗ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΧΩΡΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΡΜΑΝΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΑΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΓΛΥΠΤΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΒΟΥΣΑΝΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΙΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΥΡΟΓΕΝΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΒΟΥΓΙΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΣΟΝΙΑ ΓΑΒΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΔΑΦΝΗ ΓΚΩΣΤΙΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΛΙΝΑ ΔΟΥΛΟΥΔΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΝΑΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕΣΜΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΙΝΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΣ

ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΩΣ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΑΒΑΘΑ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΝΗΣΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΣΠΥΡΑΚΟΥ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΧΟΙΝΑΡΑΚΗ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΜΠΕΛΙΤΑ ΤΑΦΛΑΪ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ ΤΣΙΦΛΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ ΓΚΕΚΑ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΓΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΡΣΑΜΠΑΣ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΑΛΕΞΙΑ ΠΙΤΣΟΥΝΗ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΤΙΚΕΛΛΗΣ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΜΒΥΣΗΣ

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΑΚΗ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΑΝΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΤΣΟΥ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΙΤΣΙΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΣΙΜΗΤΗ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΣΙΜΙΤΣΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΓΚΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΑΝΔΡΟΜΑΧΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΙΧΕΑ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΣΧΟΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΜΠΟΥΛΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΑΟΥΡΕΛ ΣΕΧΑΪ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΑΝΝΑ ΣΚΟΥΛΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΙΩΑΝΝΑ-ΘΕΟΦΑΝΕΙΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΟΥΛΑ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ

ΓΚΟΛΦΩ ΑΛΕΞΑΤΟΥ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΖΕΡΒΟΣ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΙΟΥΜΗ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ
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ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΕΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΑΘΗΝΑ ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΦΡΟΓΑΚΗ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ ΜΙΧΕΛΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΜΠΕΝΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΜΠΕΡΜΠΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΙΑ ΝΥΚΤΑΡΗ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΞΕΖΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΚΟΛΟΥΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ- ΑΣΙΚΗΣ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΑΡΔΙΚΗ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΩΡΙΩΝΑΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΔΙΡΗΣ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΤΡΩΝΑΚΗ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΛΥΔΑΚΗ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΟΥΝΤΑΚΗ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΤΣΙΣΙΜΟΙΡΗ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΡΑΧΑΜΗΣ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΑΡΘΟΥΡΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΚΑΚΟΣ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΘΩΜΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΑΚΗ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΤΡΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΧΡΥΣΗ ΝΤΑΜΠΑΚΑΚΗ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΦΙΩΤΑΚΗ ΚΟΜΗΝΕΑΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΑΚΗ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΒΟΛΟΝΑΚΗ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΠΙΤΖΙΛΗ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΜΑΛΑΜΑΤΗ ΜΩΫΣΙΔΟΥ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΑ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΡΟΜΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΙΡΑ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΟΣ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΑΛΩΝΗ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΑΡΑΖΑΝΑΚΗ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΓΑΤΑΣ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΡΑΦΑΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΚΟΣ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΣΤΕΛΛΑ-ΠΗΓΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΕΛΑΣ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΜΠΡΙΤΖΟΛΑΚΗ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΑΚΟΣ ΚΟΣΙΩΡΗΣ

ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΑΛΩΝΗ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΦΑΝΗ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΟΥΜΑΝΗ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΛΙΟΠΥΡΑΚΗ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΟΡΜΠΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΦΟΥΓΓΑΤΟΣ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΤΑΒΛΑ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΙΦ ΤΟΖΑΪ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΨΕΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΟΓΙΩΡΓΗΣ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΔΗ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΝΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΟΥΣΚΟΥΜΒΕΚΑΚΗ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΚΥΠΡΙΩΤΗ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΧΟΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΝΤΖΩΡΟΥ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΟΥΡΤΖΙΟΥ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ
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ΜΑΛΑΜΑΤΗ ΜΩΫΣΙΔΟΥ ΚΟΥΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΤΙΛΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΡΑΜΑΝΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΑΝΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΘΩΜΑΣ ΡΑΜΜΟΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΟΥΛΙΩΤΑΚΗ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΗ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΣΟΦΙΑ ΧΕΛΜΗ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΡΑ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΤΣΑΜΠΙΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΖΗ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΥ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΔΑΦΝΗ ΤΡΑΓΟΥΔΑΡΑ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΤΣΙΟΤΣΙΚΑ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ

ΜΥΡΤΩ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΑΔΑΜΑΚΗ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΥΦΑΚΗ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΚΑΡΩΝΑΣ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΟΥΣΤΗ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΙΣΙΔΩΡΑ ΣΠΑΝΤΙΔΑΚΗ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΤΟΥΤΟΥΝΤΖΙΑΝ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΦΑΡΜΑΣΩΝΗ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΡΕΤΑΚΗ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΡΟΥΣΟΣ ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΦΑΝΗ ΚΟΥΙΜΤΖΗ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΝΕΥΜΑΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ

ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΑΝΥΦΑΝΤΑΚΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΒΙΑΝΝΙΤΑΚΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΦΑΝΗ ΚΟΥΙΜΤΖΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΡΕΝΓΚΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΝΑ ΣΚΟΥΛΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΣΙΑΜΑΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΕΤΑΚΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΒΑΡΔΑΒΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΕΥΣΕΒΙΑ ΓΙΑΤΡΑΚΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΛΙΟΔΑΚΗ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΘΩΜΑΣ ΡΑΜΜΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΗΛΙΑΝΝΑ  ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΕΤΑΚΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΡΟΥΣΟΣ ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕΤΣΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΔΑΦΝΗ ΤΡΑΓΟΥΔΑΡΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΦΟΙΒΗ ΦΕΤΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ
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ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΪΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΜΠΟΥΚΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΣΑΜΩΛΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΤΑΒΛΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΦΑΡΜΑΣΩΝΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ ΦΛΥΤΖΑΝΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ

ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΒΑΡΔΑΒΑ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΕΥΣΕΒΙΑ ΓΙΑΤΡΑΚΗ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΜΠΡΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΟΥΡΤΖΙΟΥ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΜΠΟΥΚΗ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΦΑΣΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΑΚΗ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΡΑΜΑΝΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΚΑΡΩΝΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΟΥΣΤΗ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΤΟΥΡΟΠΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕΤΣΗ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΡΕΝΓΚΑ ΛΟΥΚΑΚΗ

ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΪΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΟΣ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΓΑΤΑΣ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΝΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΤΣΑΜΠΙΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ ΦΛΥΤΖΑΝΗ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΒΙΑΝΝΙΤΑΚΗ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΟΥΝΤΑΚΗ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΑΝΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΙΡΑ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΤΟΥΤΟΥΝΤΖΙΑΝ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΦΑΣΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΦΟΙΒΗ ΦΕΤΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΛΥΔΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΡΕΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΑΚΗ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΣΤΕΛΛΑ-ΠΗΓΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΤΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΧΟΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΝΤΖΩΡΟΥ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΤΟΥΡΟΠΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΣΑΜΩΛΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΤΣΙΟΤΣΙΚΑ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΑΝΥΦΑΝΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΔΙΡΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΜΠΡΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΥΦΑΚΗ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΠΙΤΖΙΛΗ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΕΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΙΦ ΤΟΖΑΪ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΘΟΥΡΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΚΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΡΑΦΑΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΟΥΣΚΟΥΜΒΕΚΑΚΗ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΖΗ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΝΕΥΜΑΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ
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ΗΛΙΑΝΝΑ  ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΑΡΔΙΚΗ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΦΑΝΗ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΟΥΜΑΝΗ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΑΝΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΑ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΟΥΛΙΩΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΘΗΝΑ ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΚΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ

ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΑΡΑΖΑΝΑΚΗ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΚΥΠΡΙΩΤΗ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΛΙΟΔΑΚΗ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΑΝΔΡΟΜΑΧΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΙΧΕΑ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΧΡΥΣΗ ΝΤΑΜΠΑΚΑΚΗ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΞΕΖΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΥ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΜΥΡΤΩ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΑΔΑΜΑΚΗ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ- ΑΣΙΚΗΣ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΙΤΣΙΑΣ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΦΟΥΓΓΑΤΟΣ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΜΠΕΛΙΤΑ ΤΑΦΛΑΪ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΣΙΑΜΑΛΟΣ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΦΡΟΓΑΚΗ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΗ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΟΓΙΩΡΓΗΣ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΡΑΧΑΜΗΣ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΣΟΝΙΑ ΓΑΒΡΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΡΑ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΜΠΕΡΜΠΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΑΟΥΡΕΛ ΣΕΧΑΪ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΤΙΚΕΛΛΗΣ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΤΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΑΣ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΙΒΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΛΙΟΠΥΡΑΚΗ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΣΙΜΗΤΗ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΧΟΙΝΑΡΑΚΗ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΤΣΙΣΙΜΟΙΡΗ ΠΑΜΦΙΛΟΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΔΗ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΓΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΑΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΤΡΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΓΚΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΝΑΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΜΠΕΝΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΓΚΟΛΦΩ ΑΛΕΞΑΤΟΥ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΩΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΒΟΛΟΝΑΚΗ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΡΜΑΝΗ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΩΡΙΩΝΑΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΟΡΜΠΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΑΜΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΛΙΝΑ ΔΟΥΛΟΥΔΗ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΛΑΠΟΘΑΚΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΙΒΗΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ
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ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΜΠΟΥΛΙΑ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΜΠΡΙΤΖΟΛΑΚΗ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΙΑ ΝΥΚΤΑΡΗ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΦΙΩΤΑΚΗ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΒΟΥΣΑΝΟΥ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΟΥΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΠΑΧΛΑΒΑ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΤΣΟΥ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΡΟΜΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΣΠΥΡΑΚΟΥ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΠΛΑΤΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΒΟΥΓΙΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΘΩΜΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΤΣΟΣ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ ΜΙΧΕΛΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΑΛΕΞΙΑ ΠΙΤΣΟΥΝΗ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΑ-ΘΕΟΦΑΝΕΙΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΟΥΛΑ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΚΑΚΛΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΟΥΝΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΛΥΔΑΚΗ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΝΗΣΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΠΛΕΞΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ

ΟΛΓΑ  ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΛΛΟΙΜΟΝΟΥ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ ΓΚΕΚΑ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΔΑΦΝΗ ΓΚΩΣΤΙΑ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΦΟΙΒΟΣ ΔΕΡΒΟΣ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΟΛΑΚΗ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΓΛΥΠΤΗΣ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΞΑΝΘΗ ΔΑΓΡΕ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΑΚΗ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΖΕΡΒΟΣ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΝΤΕΣ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΕΓΑΣ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΕΡΒΙΣ ΤΟΥΣΙ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ ΤΣΙΦΛΙΔΟΥ ΡΟΖΑΚΗΣ

ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΝΤΕΜΗ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΡΣΑΜΠΑΣ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΣΧΟΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΤΟΥΝΗΣ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΡΟΥΣΑΚΗ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΑΒΑΘΑ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΜΑΡΙΑ - ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΛΗ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΙΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΥΡΟΓΕΝΗ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΟΥΖΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΠΑΖΑΪΤΗ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΠΕΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΙΣΙΔΩΡΑ ΣΠΑΝΤΙΔΑΚΗ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΣΥΡΙΓΟΥ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΕΡΣΕΝΟΒ

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ-ΙΑΚΩΒΟΥ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΥΠΑΤΙΟΣ ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ
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ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΟΥ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΖΕΡΒΑΚΗΣ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΚΑΛΑΘΑΚΗΣ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕΣΜΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΑ ΒΟΓΓΟΥ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΖΟΥΜΗΣ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΚΑΣΑΠΑΚΗΣ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΛΙΛΟΥ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΠΟΝΟΣ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΣΟΦΙΑ ΧΕΛΜΗ ΤΕΡΤΙΚΑΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΜΠΟΥΓΑΔΑΚΗ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΙΝΑΝΗΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΣΟΥΛΤΑΝΑ ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΗΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΧΩΡΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΛΑΦΑΤΗ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΛΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΟΔΟΥΣΑΚΗ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΡΟΚΑΝΗΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΑΡΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΑΝΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΨΕΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΤΖΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΖΗ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΑΤΑΧΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΙΣΣΟΣ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΣΟΦΙΑ ΝΤΑΛΑΜΑΓΚΟΥ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΑΚΗ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΦΥΛΑΚΤΑΚΗ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΒΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΛΑΜΑΝΑΣ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΑΡΚΑΔΑΣ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΚΗ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΛΑΜΩΤΗΣ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΥ ΦΕΙΔΑΣ

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΛΑΜΑΝΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΓΑΛΑΝΑΚΗ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΑΝΝΑ ΘΩΜΑΪΔΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΟΥΛΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΙΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΡΑΚΑΚΗ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΤΖΕΣΣΙΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΔΗ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΒΑΛΑΣΙΑ ΙΩΣΗΦΙΔΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΚΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ
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ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΑΡΚΑΔΑΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΒΑΛΑΣΙΑ ΙΩΣΗΦΙΔΟΥ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΩΦΙΔΗΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΗΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΜΠΑΛΑΚΗ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΑΚΗ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΤΡΩΝΑΚΗ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΟΥ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΤΣΙΩΛΗΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΙΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΑ ΒΟΓΓΟΥ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΥ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΑΡΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΗΣ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΖΗ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ  ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΓΡΙΒΑ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΥΠΑΤΙΟΣ ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΙΟΥΜΗ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΗΣ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΣΟΦΙΑ ΝΤΑΛΑΜΑΓΚΟΥ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΤΕΜΠΙΛΗΣ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΧΑΡΜΑΝΔΑΡΗΣ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ  ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΓΡΙΒΑ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΤΖΕΣΣΙΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΔΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΜΑΡΙΑ - ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΛΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΜΟΧΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΠΟΝΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΡΟΚΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΤΣΙΩΛΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΙΟΥ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΣΙΜΙΤΣΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΣΟΥΛΤΑΝΑ ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ


